[image: ]2.2.a. Engagement patterns of different social groups in physical activies and sports

	Governing Body 
	Their Aim 
	New initiatives 
	Participation rate

	Sport England 




	
	
	

	Select a national governing Body (THE FA)



	
	
	

	Department of Culture media and sport



	
	
	

	One more governing body



	
	
	



	Factors affecting participation in sport ( there are 14 place one in a box

	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.


	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.

	10.

	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.

	NA

	How can we improve participation?
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